
#2 Boys 800 Meters (Division 1)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
1 ALEXANDER, Evan Washington 1:59.32 1(1)

2 GOWDA, Samvrat American 2:04.08 1(2)

3 JOHNSON, Jacob Irvington 2:05.61 1(3)

4 MANDAL, Aneek American 2:06.27 2(1)

5 MATHEW, Shaun American 2:07.03 1(4)

6 NGUYEN, Martin James Logan 2:07.13 1(5)

7 TELLEZ, Michael Newark Memorial 2:08.66 1(6)

8 CHENG, Henry John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:09.48 6(1)

9 HENRIQUEZ, Santiago Moreau Catholic 2:10.84 1(7)

10 SHAPIRO, Joseph American 2:11.77 2(2)

11 DASKALOFF, Morgan Moreau Catholic 2:11.90 1(8)

12 MENDOZA, Joey Mission San Jose 2:12.01 1(9)

13 GARAI, Anand American 2:12.16 2(3)

14 IQBAL, Mohammad Mission San Jose 2:12.28 2(4)

15 JAY, Narain John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:12.85 2(5)

16 HWANG, Guan Ming Mission San Jose 2:13.25 1(10)

17 AQUINO, JJ James Logan 2:13.70 2(6)

18 MA, Evan Irvington 2:13.96 2(7)

19 NG, Collin American 2:14.07 4(1)

20 WONG, Anthony Mission San Jose 2:14.34 2(8)

21 SHINDE, Shaan Washington 2:14.71 1(11)

22 ARICHWAL, Hardik John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:15.12 1(12)

23 LULU, Mohammed Newark Memorial 2:15.27 1(13)

24 KYI, Daylen Mission San Jose 2:15.56 1(14)

25 SOOD, Ahaan Mission San Jose 2:16.71 2(9)

26 RAJAKUMAR, Aashish Irvington 2:17.01 2(10)

27 BARUAH, Arav Washington 2:17.39 2(11)

28 NARNAPUR, Dhyan Washington 2:18.15 6(2)

29 KONG, Hyunbae Newark Memorial 2:18.35 2(12)

29 WANG, Gabriel American 2:18.35 3(1)

31 THAKUR, Arjun Mission San Jose 2:18.74 3(2)

32 XU, Chenyi Irvington 2:19.34 3(3)

33 PHILIPPE, Grant American 2:20.37 3(4)

34 CHAO, Abraham Irvington 2:20.58 2(13)

35 COOPER, Blake Irvington 2:21.23 4(2)

36 SHIMOMURA, Ryan American 2:21.82 4(3)

37 TAN, Konnor Steven American 2:21.95 3(5)

38 SARODE, Somil American 2:22.08 4(4)

39 ROMAN, Lorenzo Newark Memorial 2:22.26 3(6)

40 SANCHEZ, Christian Newark Memorial 2:22.39 3(7)

41 PASCHAPUR, Kishan Irvington 2:22.66 3(8)

42 UPADHYAY, Ishaan Mission San Jose 2:22.77 3(9)

43 AKANA, Reilly Irvington 2:23.01 3(10)

44 AYE, Nathan Mission San Jose 2:23.45 2(14)

45 SNOW, Aiden Washington 2:23.59 6(3)

46 DOU, Jiazheng Mission San Jose 2:24.70 3(11)
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#2 Boys 800 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
47 SANGHVI, Vihaan American 2:24.77 4(5)

48 ARMANATH, Samarth Washington 2:24.86 6(4)

49 COKER, Darius Newark Memorial 2:24.95 3(12)

50 WALLER, Jack John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:25.00 4(6)

51 KUMAR, Vyom John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:25.03 3(13)

52 TREJO RIVAS, Iverson Newark Memorial 2:25.68 4(7)

53 NGUYEN, Brandon James Logan 2:25.89 4(8)

54 RODRIGUEZ, Joshua Newark Memorial 2:26.10 4(9)

55 NGUYEN, Bryan Moreau Catholic 2:26.11 6(5)

56 TANAKA, Yuki Irvington 2:26.16 3(14)

57 CHEN, Shawn American 2:26.34 5(1)

58 WANG, Jason James Logan 2:26.42 5(2)

59 TRONG, Evan John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:26.44 3(15)

60 SANIKOMMU, Nishil American 2:26.48 4(10)

61 GOKANI, Jay Mission San Jose 2:27.96 2(15)

62 DIX, Spencer Newark Memorial 2:28.58 3(16)

63 RUIZ, Adrian Newark Memorial 2:30.28 3(17)

64 ARELLANO, Obed Newark Memorial 2:30.46 5(3)

65 VANNIER, Matthias American 2:31.78 5(4)

66 BALTAZAR, Tobias Moreau Catholic 2:32.50 4(11)

67 TUASON, Noah Moreau Catholic 2:33.16 5(5)

68 SU, Warren Mission San Jose 2:33.57 6(6)

69 AVILES-ZELEDON, David Irvington 2:33.73 5(6)

70 MARZAN, Aaron Newark Memorial 2:33.77 4(12)

71 HUANG, Kenny Newark Memorial 2:34.01 5(7)

72 SCHAUER, Luke John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:34.50 5(8)

73 RAMIREZ, Noah American 2:34.51 5(9)

74 KARLA, Shaunak Washington 2:36.38 1(15)

76 TAA, Jovi Newark Memorial 2:38.13 5(10)

77 EHLING, Ayler John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:39.16 2(16)

78 CHUANG, Darren Irvington 2:39.32 4(13)

79 AGUIAR, Tobias James Logan 2:41.34 6(7)

80 SILVA, Carlos Moreau Catholic 2:42.16 5(11)

81 GANDHI, Romir American 2:43.50 4(14)

82 TAN, Chia Kuang Mission San Jose 2:44.71 4(15)

83 THIRUNAHARI, Sriansh Mission San Jose 2:45.03 5(12)

84 AVENDANO MEDINA, Bryan Newark Memorial 2:45.84 6(8)

85 ZHEN, Quanxin Newark Memorial 2:46.73 6(9)

86 MORFIN, Jose John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:47.48 5(13)

87 BHULLAR, Sevi John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:48.01 3(18)

88 HUANG, Guanyuan Mission San Jose 2:49.21 6(10)

89 WOOLSEY, Nathan Irvington 2:51.16 6(11)

90 SINGH, Sukhjot John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:52.49 6(12)

91 NGUYEN, Andre James Logan 2:53.59 6(13)

92 DUAN, Santony Irvington 2:56.56 6(14)

93 CARDONA, Andy John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:58.17 5(14)
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#2 Boys 800 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl)
94 RAJKUMAR, Sahil John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:58.80 6(15)

95 RAHBAR YAZDI, Ashkan John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:59.06 6(16)

96 CHAUDHARY, Arvin Mission San Jose 3:01.67 6(17)

97 PINGALI, Revanth Irvington 3:06.05 6(18)

98 FITZGERALD, Rohan Irvington 3:06.85 6(19)

99 TYAGI, Syon John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 3:17.76 6(20)

100 BHARGAVA, Kanishka Irvington 4:01.35 6(21)

101 KIM, Vincent Irvington 4:03.57 6(22)

CHU, Darren Moreau Catholic DNS 1

EDRADA, Sebastian Moreau Catholic DNS 1

GOPISETTY, Anish Washington DNS 1

MACKENZIE, Aris Mission San Jose DNS 1

LINARES, Gabriel Newark Memorial DNS 1

SENTHIL KUMAR, Jishnuu American DNS 2

WASSER, Evrin American DNS 2

MALEY, Hari American DNS 2

RAO, Varun Mission San Jose DNS 2

SHOROFF, Akshay Irvington DNS 3

RAO, Arnav Mission San Jose DNS 3

THAKER, Stavan Mission San Jose DNS 4

ARCARA, Evan Moreau Catholic DNS 4

KWOK, Aidan Irvington DNS 4

MAREZ, Matthew Newark Memorial DNS 4

RICKETTS, Samuel Newark Memorial DNS 4

CHANG, Wilbur Mission San Jose DNS 5

ELBASHEER, Basheer American DNS 5

ARORA, Aadi Mission San Jose DNS 5

GOMEZ, Joe Newark Memorial DNS 5

SHINDE, Arjun John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS 5

PHILLIPS, Camden John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS 5

BHATIA, Samar Newark Memorial DNS 6

PAREDES, Sebastian Newark Memorial DNS 6

KUNDRAT, Raiden Newark Memorial DNS 6

DESAI, Aarnav Moreau Catholic DNS 6

ABIBA, Floyd Washington DNS 6

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 6

1 ALEXANDER, Evan Washington 1:59.32

2 GOWDA, Samvrat American 2:04.08

3 JOHNSON, Jacob Irvington 2:05.61

4 MATHEW, Shaun American 2:07.03

5 NGUYEN, Martin James Logan 2:07.13

6 TELLEZ, Michael Newark Memorial 2:08.66

7 HENRIQUEZ, Santiago Moreau Catholic 2:10.84
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#2 Boys 800 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
8 DASKALOFF, Morgan Moreau Catholic 2:11.90

9 MENDOZA, Joey Mission San Jose 2:12.01

10 HWANG, Guan Ming Mission San Jose 2:13.25

11 SHINDE, Shaan Washington 2:14.71

12 ARICHWAL, Hardik John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:15.12

13 LULU, Mohammed Newark Memorial 2:15.27

14 KYI, Daylen Mission San Jose 2:15.56

15 KARLA, Shaunak Washington 2:36.38

CHU, Darren Moreau Catholic DNS

EDRADA, Sebastian Moreau Catholic DNS

GOPISETTY, Anish Washington DNS

MACKENZIE, Aris Mission San Jose DNS

LINARES, Gabriel Newark Memorial DNS

Section 2 of 6

1 MANDAL, Aneek American 2:06.27

2 SHAPIRO, Joseph American 2:11.77

3 GARAI, Anand American 2:12.16

4 IQBAL, Mohammad Mission San Jose 2:12.28

5 JAY, Narain John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:12.85

6 AQUINO, JJ James Logan 2:13.70

7 MA, Evan Irvington 2:13.96

8 WONG, Anthony Mission San Jose 2:14.34

9 SOOD, Ahaan Mission San Jose 2:16.71

10 RAJAKUMAR, Aashish Irvington 2:17.01

11 BARUAH, Arav Washington 2:17.39

12 KONG, Hyunbae Newark Memorial 2:18.35

13 CHAO, Abraham Irvington 2:20.58

14 AYE, Nathan Mission San Jose 2:23.45

15 GOKANI, Jay Mission San Jose 2:27.96

16 EHLING, Ayler John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:39.16

MALEY, Hari American DNS

WASSER, Evrin American DNS

SENTHIL KUMAR, Jishnuu American DNS

RAO, Varun Mission San Jose DNS

Section 3 of 6

1 WANG, Gabriel American 2:18.35

2 THAKUR, Arjun Mission San Jose 2:18.74

3 XU, Chenyi Irvington 2:19.34

4 PHILIPPE, Grant American 2:20.37

5 TAN, Konnor Steven American 2:21.95

6 ROMAN, Lorenzo Newark Memorial 2:22.26

7 SANCHEZ, Christian Newark Memorial 2:22.39

8 PASCHAPUR, Kishan Irvington 2:22.66

9 UPADHYAY, Ishaan Mission San Jose 2:22.77

10 AKANA, Reilly Irvington 2:23.01

11 DOU, Jiazheng Mission San Jose 2:24.70
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#2 Boys 800 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
12 COKER, Darius Newark Memorial 2:24.95

13 KUMAR, Vyom John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:25.03

14 TANAKA, Yuki Irvington 2:26.16

15 TRONG, Evan John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:26.44

16 DIX, Spencer Newark Memorial 2:28.58

17 RUIZ, Adrian Newark Memorial 2:30.28

18 BHULLAR, Sevi John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:48.01

SHOROFF, Akshay Irvington DNS

RAO, Arnav Mission San Jose DNS

Section 4 of 6

1 NG, Collin American 2:14.07

2 COOPER, Blake Irvington 2:21.23

3 SHIMOMURA, Ryan American 2:21.82

4 SARODE, Somil American 2:22.08

5 SANGHVI, Vihaan American 2:24.77

6 WALLER, Jack John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:25.00

7 TREJO RIVAS, Iverson Newark Memorial 2:25.68

8 NGUYEN, Brandon James Logan 2:25.89

9 RODRIGUEZ, Joshua Newark Memorial 2:26.10

10 SANIKOMMU, Nishil American 2:26.48

11 BALTAZAR, Tobias Moreau Catholic 2:32.50

12 MARZAN, Aaron Newark Memorial 2:33.77

13 CHUANG, Darren Irvington 2:39.32

14 GANDHI, Romir American 2:43.50

15 TAN, Chia Kuang Mission San Jose 2:44.71

THAKER, Stavan Mission San Jose DNS

ARCARA, Evan Moreau Catholic DNS

KWOK, Aidan Irvington DNS

MAREZ, Matthew Newark Memorial DNS

RICKETTS, Samuel Newark Memorial DNS

Section 5 of 6

1 CHEN, Shawn American 2:26.34

2 WANG, Jason James Logan 2:26.42

3 ARELLANO, Obed Newark Memorial 2:30.46

4 VANNIER, Matthias American 2:31.78

5 TUASON, Noah Moreau Catholic 2:33.16

6 AVILES-ZELEDON, David Irvington 2:33.73

7 HUANG, Kenny Newark Memorial 2:34.01

8 SCHAUER, Luke John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:34.50

9 RAMIREZ, Noah American 2:34.51

10 TAA, Jovi Newark Memorial 2:38.13

11 SILVA, Carlos Moreau Catholic 2:42.16

12 THIRUNAHARI, Sriansh Mission San Jose 2:45.03

13 MORFIN, Jose John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:47.48

14 CARDONA, Andy John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:58.17

CHANG, Wilbur Mission San Jose DNS
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#2 Boys 800 Meters (Division 1) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time

ELBASHEER, Basheer American DNS

ARORA, Aadi Mission San Jose DNS

GOMEZ, Joe Newark Memorial DNS

SHINDE, Arjun John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS

PHILLIPS, Camden John F. Kennedy (Fremont) DNS

Section 6 of 6

1 CHENG, Henry John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:09.48

2 NARNAPUR, Dhyan Washington 2:18.15

3 SNOW, Aiden Washington 2:23.59

4 ARMANATH, Samarth Washington 2:24.86

5 NGUYEN, Bryan Moreau Catholic 2:26.11

6 SU, Warren Mission San Jose 2:33.57

7 AGUIAR, Tobias James Logan 2:41.34

8 AVENDANO MEDINA, Bryan Newark Memorial 2:45.84

9 ZHEN, Quanxin Newark Memorial 2:46.73

10 HUANG, Guanyuan Mission San Jose 2:49.21

11 WOOLSEY, Nathan Irvington 2:51.16

12 SINGH, Sukhjot John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:52.49

13 NGUYEN, Andre James Logan 2:53.59

14 DUAN, Santony Irvington 2:56.56

15 RAJKUMAR, Sahil John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:58.80

16 RAHBAR YAZDI, Ashkan John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 2:59.06

17 CHAUDHARY, Arvin Mission San Jose 3:01.67

18 PINGALI, Revanth Irvington 3:06.05

19 FITZGERALD, Rohan Irvington 3:06.85

20 TYAGI, Syon John F. Kennedy (Fremont) 3:17.76

21 BHARGAVA, Kanishka Irvington 4:01.35

22 KIM, Vincent Irvington 4:03.57

BHATIA, Samar Newark Memorial DNS

PAREDES, Sebastian Newark Memorial DNS

KUNDRAT, Raiden Newark Memorial DNS

DESAI, Aarnav Moreau Catholic DNS

ABIBA, Floyd Washington DNS
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